VIBRATING SCREED EZ SCREED

EZ Screed (401.10.10010)

ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 401.10.11001 Handle Grip 2
2 401.10.11002 Throttle Lever 1
3 401.10.11003 Stand Clip 1
4 401.10.11100 Handle WA 1
5 401.10.11200 Stand 1
6 401.10.00200 Throttle Cable Assy 1
7 401.10.00009 Honda Engine GX-35 CE 1
8 401.10.12001 Driver Pin 2
9 401.10.12002 Engine Guard 1

10 401.10.12004 Hose Clamp 1
11 401.10.00100 Handle Lock Nut 2
12 401.10.00001 Handle Clamp Top 2
13 401.10.00002 Handle Clamp Bottom 2
14 401.10.12100 Clutch Housing 1
15 Bearing 1
16 Bearing 1
17 Bearing 1
18 401.10.12200 Centrifugal Drum WA 1
19 401.10.12300 Flexible Hose Assy 1
20 401.10.12400 Flexible Shaft Assy 1
21 401.10.12500 Drive Frame WA 1
22 401.10.12600 Lifting Bar WA 1
23 401.10.13001 Bearing Housing 1
24 401.10.13002 Eccentric Housing 1
25 401.10.13003 Eccentric Shaft 1
26 401.10.13004 Drive Socket 1
27 401.10.13005 Support Block 1
28 401.10.13006 Eccentric Cover 1
29 401.10.13007 T-Bush 1
30 401.10.13008 Clamp Bush 1
31 401.10.13009 Eccentric Plate 300 1
32 401.10.13010 Eccentric Plate 100 1
33 401.10.13011 Protective Cap 3
34 401.10.13012 Clamping Strip 1
35 401.10.13013 Washer 3



36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

401.10.13014
401.10.13100
401.10.13200
401.10.13300
401.10.00300
401.10.00400
401.10.00007
401.10.00010

Buffer Type C

Clamp Strip WA

Spring Clip WA

Clamping Strip Spring WA

Earth Wire Assy

Life Wire Assy

Switch

Throttle Cable Lock

Hex Nut M4

Round Head Philip Machine Screw M4 X 10
Flat Washer M6

Spring Washer M6

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 25
Internal Retaining Ring 3BM1-40
External Retaining Ring 3AM1-17

Hex Bolt M8 X 30

Tooth Lock Washer M8

Nyloc Nut M8

Wing Screw M6 X 12

Hex Jam Nut M12

Hex Bolt M8 X 12

Square Nut M8

Hex Socket Flat Countersunk Cap Screw M8 X 20
Hex Socket Pan Head Screw M8 X 45
Round Head Square Neck Bolt M8 X 60
Nyloc Nut M6

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 45

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 30

Hex Nut M5

Round Head Philips Machine Screw M5 X 20
Wing Screw M12 X 50

Hex Flange Nut M6

Cable Tight

ANPARMNOPRPPRPRPRPRPPO®WERERPRN

= =
BErrowlh

OO F WNDNEFENWNDWDMO



VIBRATING SCREED EZ SCREED

EZ Screed (401.10.10010)

ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 401.10.11001 Handle Grip 2
2 401.10.11002 Throttle Lever 1
3 401.10.11003 Stand Clip 1
4 401.10.11100 Handle WA 1
5 401.10.11200 Stand 1
6 401.10.00200 Throttle Cable Assy 1
7 401.10.00009 Honda Engine GX-35 CE 1
8 401.10.12001 Driver Pin 2
9 401.10.12002 Engine Guard 1

10 401.10.12004 Hose Clamp 1
11 401.10.00100 Handle Lock Nut 2
12 401.10.00001 Handle Clamp Top 2
13 401.10.00002 Handle Clamp Bottom 2
14 401.10.12100 Clutch Housing 1
15 Bearing 1
16 Bearing 1
17 Bearing 1
18 401.10.12200 Centrifugal Drum WA 1
19 401.10.12300 Flexible Hose Assy 1
20 401.10.12400 Flexible Shaft Assy 1
21 401.10.12500 Drive Frame WA 1
22 401.10.12600 Lifting Bar WA 1
23 401.10.13001 Bearing Housing 1
24 401.10.13002 Eccentric Housing 1
25 401.10.13003 Eccentric Shaft 1
26 401.10.13004 Drive Socket 1
27 401.10.13005 Support Block 1
28 401.10.13006 Eccentric Cover 1
29 401.10.13007 T-Bush 1
30 401.10.13008 Clamp Bush 1
31 401.10.13009 Eccentric Plate 300 1
32 401.10.13010 Eccentric Plate 100 1
33 401.10.13011 Protective Cap 3
34 401.10.13012 Clamping Strip 1
35 401.10.13013 Washer 3



36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

401.10.13014
401.10.13100
401.10.13200
401.10.13300
401.10.00300
401.10.00400
401.10.00007
401.10.00010

Buffer Type C

Clamp Strip WA

Spring Clip WA

Clamping Strip Spring WA

Earth Wire Assy

Life Wire Assy

Switch

Throttle Cable Lock

Hex Nut M4

Round Head Philip Machine Screw M4 X 10
Flat Washer M6

Spring Washer M6

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 25
Internal Retaining Ring 3BM1-40
External Retaining Ring 3AM1-17

Hex Bolt M8 X 30

Tooth Lock Washer M8

Nyloc Nut M8

Wing Screw M6 X 12

Hex Jam Nut M12

Hex Bolt M8 X 12

Square Nut M8

Hex Socket Flat Countersunk Cap Screw M8 X 20
Hex Socket Pan Head Screw M8 X 45
Round Head Square Neck Bolt M8 X 60
Nyloc Nut M6

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 45

Hex Socket Cap Screw M6 X 30

Hex Nut M5

Round Head Philips Machine Screw M5 X 20
Wing Screw M12 X 50

Hex Flange Nut M6

Cable Tight

ANPARMNOPRPPRPRPRPRPPO®WERERPRN

= =
BErrowlh

OO F WNDNEFENWNDWDMO






	EZ SCREED PART LIST REV 1_SAV_011
	EZ SCREED PART LIST REV 1_SAV_011_02



